
46

64

6437

4608

160

46
10

09
0

157

13
0

255

080

152

073

12
0

030

65
0

175

170

100

010

100

07

06

34

27

22

15

30

19

31

18

2120

2829

17 16

26

09 1008

13

23

11

25

14

12

35

01

36

02

24

0405 03

3332

10 1209 1107 08

13

24

25

36

01

12

18

06

07

12

31

30

19

17

18

16 15 14 13

07

13 18

M
ea

do
w

 C
re

ek

W
hi

tn
ey

 C
re

ek

Sp
an

gl
er

 C
re

ek

Coates Creek

L
ew

is C
reek

W
ol

f 
C

re
ek

G
reen Fly C

anyon

Iceland Gulch

46

64

Inventory of Areas with Wilderness Potential
Spangler

National Forest Boundary

Wilderness Area

1990 Forest Plan Roadless Area

Added-2005 Inventory

Dropped-2005 Inventory

Stream/River

Vicinity Map
Umatilla National Forest

0 0.4 0.8 1.2 1.60.2
Miles

This product is reproduced from geospatial information prepared by the U.S. Department of Agriculture Forest
Service. GIS data and product accuracy may vary. They may be: developed from sources of differing accuracy,
accurate only at certain scales, based on modeling or interpretation, incomplete while being created or
revised. etc...  Using GIS products for purposes other than those for which they were created may yield
inaccurate or misleading results.  The Forest Service reserves the right to correct,update,modify,or replace
GIS products without notification.
Produced by Dee A. McConnell 
File path is (C:\gis\revision\maps\public_mtg_03\uma_roadless8x11.mxd) 3/17/2005 at 9:35:58 AM
Universal Transverse Mercator (UTM) Projection, North American Datum 1927, Zone 11

T
8
N

T
7
N

R 40 E


